
COUNT FIRM TYPE CONTACT TELEPHONE EMAIL

1 Avant-Garde Consulting Inc. MBE Sazeeda Itwaru (516) 605-2223 sitwaru@avgfinancial.com 

2 Buffington & Hoatland CPA's PLLC WBE Elaine Buffington (315) 253-9744 Ebuffington@bnhcpas.com 

3 C&A Consulting LLC MBE Noland Cheng (646) 233-2112 julia.cheng@caconsultingllc.com 

4 CELIA  C  GENG & CO LLC MBE Celia Geng (718) 888-1898 gengcpa@yahoo.com 

5 Charter School Business Management Inc. MBE Snehal Thakkar (646) 584-3364 info@csbm.com 

6 Creative Business Alternatives, Inc. WBE Tamie Kranis (516) 868-7300 tkranis@cba-cpa.com 

7 Eileen Kilday, CPA WBE Eileen Kilday (413) 637-3319 ekilday.cpa.hhap@gmail.com 

8 Enhanced Due Diligence Advisory Inc. MBE Wayne Chau (973) 727-7248 wchau@eddadvisory.com 

9 Sallie Mullins Thompson CPA PLLC WBE Sallie Mullins Thompson (212) 243-9126 smt@wt.net 

10 SilverBills LLC WBE Marci Lobel-Esrig (914) 414-1708 Marci@silverbills.com 

11 TBA Tax Service, Inc. WBE Barbara Ann Artusa (516) 825-6685 tbatax@aol.com 

12 YIPCPA LLC MBE Maria Yip (212) 401-4145 myip@yipcpa.com 

13 NVT CPA PLLC SDVOB Nick Tsismenakis (516) 240-8400 nick@nvtcpa.com

14 Mitchell Titus MBE Marc Christmas (212) 709-4560 mchristmas@mitchelltitus.com

15 Minoria Tech, LLC. WBE (315) 628-0020 Sales@minoriatech.com
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